Data sheet
BAW filter
TD-LTE / 5G n41
Part number: B7543
Ordering code: B39262B7543L210
Date: September 23, 2021
Version: 2.2
Qualcomm products mentioned herein are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries.

The pin/port assignment is available in the headers of the S-parameter files. Please contact your local
RF360 sales office.
13.3 Ordering codes / product IDs and packing units
 Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 18 of 20 September 23, 2021
 Important notes at the end of this document. May contain US and international export controlled information.
Ordering code / product ID RF360 label Packing unit10000 pcs
B39262B7543L210 B39262-B7543-L210 10000 pcs
B39262B7543L210S 5 B39262-B7543-L210S 5 5000 pcs
Table 4: Ordering codes / product IDs and packing units.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
   BAW filter B7543